
Intake :

Name of the Examination :

Examination Year/Date :

Subject Name :

Subject  Code :

Semester :

UNIVERSITY OF COLOMBO SCHOOL OF COMPUTING

Final Grading

MASTER OF INFORMATION SECURITY

Masters Examinations
2022/2023

Independent Studies in Information Security
MIS 4203

4

04 June 2025

2025

# Index No. Result

207700221 E

207702272 C

227700213 D-

227700384 D+

227700465 C

227700546 D

227700627 B+

227700728 C

227700979 C

2277010210 D-

2277017811 B

2277018612 C+

2277019413 E

2277021614 C-

2277022415 B-

2277023216 E

2277024217 B-
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